
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Féminins B 2014
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 REUTER Julie (458) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 9.533 4.200 9.100 3.000 9.400

40.733
0.000 15.033 0.000 13.300 0.000 12.400

2 RASQUE Aurora (457) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 9.267 4.000 9.400 3.000 9.450

40.617
0.000 14.767 0.000 13.400 0.000 12.450

3 FERNANDES VIEIRA Gabriela (452) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 9.267 4.000 8.900 3.000 9.350

40.017
0.000 14.767 0.000 12.900 0.000 12.350

4 RIFATOVIC Ayna (494) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 9.033 4.000 8.967 3.000 9.350

39.850
0.000 14.533 0.000 12.967 0.000 12.350

5 BATCHAKUI Ylona (615) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 9.067 3.800 8.900 3.000 9.400

39.667
0.000 14.567 0.000 12.700 0.000 12.400

6 DONTI Ifigenia (412) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.567 4.000 8.900 3.000 9.450

39.417
0.000 14.067 0.000 12.900 0.000 12.450

7 HOA BRITZ Amélya (423) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.500 9.000 4.000 8.600 2.800 9.500

39.400
0.000 14.500 0.000 12.600 0.000 12.300

8 MICU Erika (413) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 9.167 3.800 8.067 3.000 9.450

38.984
0.000 14.667 0.000 11.867 0.000 12.450

9 TIRODE Amy (463) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.933 4.000 8.433 3.000 8.800

38.666
0.000 14.433 0.000 12.433 0.000 11.800

10 SCHOLTES-DA SILVA Lina (638) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.500 8.567 4.000 8.200 3.000 9.200

38.467
0.000 14.067 0.000 12.200 0.000 12.200

11 CHECCHI PEIXOTO Emma (584) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.567 3.800 8.533 2.400 9.400

38.200
0.000 14.067 0.000 12.333 0.000 11.800

12 RODRIGUES PATRAO Sophie (571) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.633 3.800 9.000 3.000 9.250

38.183
0.000 13.133 0.000 12.800 0.000 12.250

13 LEVA DOS REIS Nina (425) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.500 8.500 4.000 8.267 3.000 8.750

38.017
0.000 14.000 0.000 12.267 0.000 11.750

14 OBDEIJN Lily (414) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 9.333 3.600 8.833 2.600 9.100

37.966
0.000 13.833 0.000 12.433 0.000 11.700

15 GLESENER Joy Anaïs (453) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 9.200 3.800 8.833 3.000 8.500

37.833
0.000 13.700 0.000 12.633 0.000 11.500

16 LESEUR SAPAROV Salomé (424) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.500 8.333 4.000 8.033 2.800 9.150

37.816
0.000 13.833 0.000 12.033 0.000 11.950

17 SCARPELLINI Sienna Jade (460) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.500 3.800 7.833 3.000 8.850

37.483
0.000 14.000 0.000 11.633 0.000 11.850

18 KOCAN Mina (454) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 7.600 4.200 7.933 3.000 9.100

37.333
0.000 13.100 0.000 12.133 0.000 12.100

19 BRESER Lia (450) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.733 4.000 8.233 2.800 8.050

37.316
0.000 14.233 0.000 12.233 0.000 10.850

20 SKENDEROVIC Sara (461) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 9.167 3.800 8.300 3.000 8.400

37.167
0.000 13.667 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.400

21 ROCHA VIEIRA Luisa (426) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.500 7.433 3.800 8.133 3.000 9.300

37.166
0.000 12.933 0.000 11.933 0.000 12.300

22 RODRIGUEZ Amaia (607) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.500 3.400 7.600 3.000 9.050

37.050
0.000 14.000 0.000 11.000 0.000 12.050

23 BRUINS Charlotte (451) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.000 3.600 8.600 3.000 8.350

37.050
0.000 13.500 0.000 12.200 0.000 11.350

24 PEREIRA GONCALVES Neidiany (456) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 9.067 3.000 8.700 2.800 8.900

36.967
0.000 13.567 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.700

25 PIMENTA Ellie (621) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.833 3.200 8.867 2.800 8.650

36.850
0.000 13.333 0.000 12.067 0.000 11.450

26 RODRIGUES CHAVES Erica (459) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 9.033 3.000 7.567 2.400 9.300

36.800
0.000 14.533 0.000 10.567 0.000 11.700

27 DA SILVA GONCALVES Lyanne (492) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 8.633 3.000 7.900 3.000 8.750

36.783
0.000 14.133 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.750

28 NEU Lena (439) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 8.367 3.200 8.033 3.000 8.600

36.700
0.000 13.867 0.000 11.233 0.000 11.600

29 STELMES Joulie (622) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.167 3.200 8.433 2.800 9.150

36.250
0.000 12.667 0.000 11.633 0.000 11.950

30 REDZOVIC Ena (648) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.500 8.933 3.200 8.233 3.000 8.300

36.166
0.000 13.433 0.000 11.433 0.000 11.300

31 KAYL Lilly (549) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.633 3.800 7.300 3.000 8.600

35.833
0.000 13.133 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.600

32 SKRIJELJ Melina (649) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
5.500 8.200 3.400 6.900 3.000 8.800

35.800
0.000 13.700 0.000 10.300 0.000 11.800

33 FUCHS Lena (570) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.667 3.200 7.967 3.000 8.450

35.784
0.000 13.167 0.000 11.167 0.000 11.450

34 MARTINEZ Ella (620) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.767 3.400 7.867 2.800 8.400

35.734
0.000 13.267 0.000 11.267 0.000 11.200



35 ACHTEN Lina (600) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 8.467 3.800 7.633 2.800 8.450

35.650
0.000 12.967 0.000 11.433 0.000 11.250

36 ROBERT Keylie (606) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 8.900 3.200 7.833 2.800 8.350

35.583
0.000 13.400 0.000 11.033 0.000 11.150

37 LOMMEL Julie (619) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.700 3.400 7.833 2.600 8.550

35.583
0.000 13.200 0.000 11.233 0.000 11.150

38 CARVALHO Elisa (525) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 8.933 3.200 7.100 3.000 8.750

35.483
0.000 13.433 0.000 10.300 0.000 11.750

39 MADEIRA Inaya (455) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.733 3.200 7.833 2.800 8.400

35.466
0.000 13.233 0.000 11.033 0.000 11.200

40 ADROVIC Ajna (474) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.500 8.233 3.000 6.933 2.800 8.900

35.366
0.000 13.733 0.000 9.933 0.000 11.700

41 THILL Jo-Anne (650) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.500 8.900 3.800 7.100 2.600 8.450

35.350
0.000 13.400 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.050

42 STREICHER Lara (573) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.467 3.600 7.333 2.600 8.800

35.300
0.000 12.967 0.000 10.933 0.000 11.400

43 HENDRIKS Pia (637) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
4.500 8.600 2.600 8.333 2.800 8.350

35.183
0.000 13.100 0.000 10.933 0.000 11.150

44 BACKES Chiara (567) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.800 3.200 7.900 2.400 8.350

35.150
0.000 13.300 0.000 11.100 0.000 10.750

45 RODRIGUES DA SILVA Lunaya (475) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.500 7.300 3.200 7.867 2.600 8.650

35.117
0.000 12.800 0.000 11.067 0.000 11.250

46 STREICHER Zoe (574) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.500 2.400 8.600 2.600 8.450

35.050
0.000 13.000 0.000 11.000 0.000 11.050

47 VON GRAES Luana (464) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.900 3.000 7.267 3.000 8.300

34.967
0.000 13.400 0.000 10.267 0.000 11.300

48 GRETHEN Charlie (617) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.667 3.000 7.833 2.400 8.550

34.950
0.000 13.167 0.000 10.833 0.000 10.950

49 NICKTS Elena (604) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 8.667 2.400 7.967 2.600 8.700

34.834
0.000 13.167 0.000 10.367 0.000 11.300

50 SCHEER-ZIMMERMANN Anastsia (527) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 8.833 3.400 6.733 2.400 8.950

34.816
0.000 13.333 0.000 10.133 0.000 11.350

51 REBELO SANTOS Mariana (651) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.033 2.400 8.533 2.800 8.450

34.716
0.000 12.533 0.000 10.933 0.000 11.250

52 MARQUES TE Junia (438) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 8.067 3.200 7.500 3.000 7.250

34.517
0.000 13.567 0.000 10.700 0.000 10.250

53 HANS Camille (602) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 8.367 2.400 7.967 2.800 8.350

34.384
0.000 12.867 0.000 10.367 0.000 11.150

54 MUHOVIC Melina (550) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.367 2.800 7.400 2.800 8.400

34.267
0.000 12.867 0.000 10.200 0.000 11.200

55 RIES Annika (440) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 7.300 3.200 7.567 1.600 8.600

33.767
0.000 12.800 0.000 10.767 0.000 10.200

56 BARROS Kim (548) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.467 2.000 6.833 3.000 8.850

33.650
0.000 12.967 0.000 8.833 0.000 11.850

57 BOJADZIC Dzana (568) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.333 2.800 7.700 2.000 7.900

33.233
0.000 12.833 0.000 10.500 0.000 9.900

58 SUTKOVIC Emina (576) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.167 2.200 7.700 2.000 8.550

33.117
0.000 12.667 0.000 9.900 0.000 10.550

59 THILTGEN Nina (462) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.600 2.400 6.833 2.800 7.750

32.883
0.000 13.100 0.000 9.233 0.000 10.550

60 SUTKOVIC Amila (575) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.200 2.000 7.233 2.000 8.150

32.083
0.000 12.700 0.000 9.233 0.000 10.150

61 HANSEL Charlotte (618) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
0.000 0.000 3.600 8.200 2.800 8.800

23.400
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.600

62 GLISOVIC lARA (493) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
0.000 0.000 2.400 9.100 2.600 9.200

23.300
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.800

63 LEWECK Lena (627) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
0.000 0.000 3.800 7.333 3.000 9.100

23.233
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.133 0.000 12.100

64 STREICHER Emmi (572) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 0.000 3.600 7.567 2.200 8.850

22.217
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.167 0.000 11.050

65 FONCK Julie (616) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
0.000 0.000 3.200 8.133 2.400 8.400

22.133
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.333 0.000 10.800
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